X
X
MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC
ASSEMBLY DRG:
IF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:

S.FLOWER
MGP 6 26.04.23 32485
ORDER CODE:
G125-FVXXX05L0R
CONTACT STYLE:
 3.00mm PC-TAIL = V1
 4.50mm PC-TAIL = V2
TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS:
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
MGP
RTP
SECTION  X-X
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
TOLERANCE = 0.05mm
CONTACT No. 1
PICK & PLACE CAP
CENTRALLY POSITIONED 0.50
PART No. DIM 'A' DIM 'B' DIM 'C' DIM 'D' DIM 'E'
G125-FVX0605L0R
24.0 0.3
NO
ELONGATED
HOLE
11.50
(8.7) (5.5)
G125-FVX1005L0R (11.2) (8.0)
G125-FVX1205L0R
32.0 0.3 28.40 14.20
(12.4) (9.2)
G125-FVX1605L0R (14.9) (11.7)
G125-FVX2005L0R
44.0 0.3 40.40 20.2 0.15
(17.4) (14.2)
G125-FVX2605L0R (21.2) (18.0)
G125-FVX3405L0R (26.2) (23.0)
G125-FVX5005L0R 56.0 0.3 52.40  26.2 0.15 (36.2) (33.0)
Y
Y
MATERIAL:
CHECKED: